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The Multiple Measurements Rating (MMR) is a 0 to 100% for all schools in the state and includes data on proficiency, growth, achievement
gap reduction and graduation rates. The Focus Rating (FR) is a 0 to 100% for all schools in the state and includes data on proficiency and
growth for only students of color, special education students, students in poverty and English learners.

District Name

A.C.G.C. PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
A.C.G.C. PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
ALBERT LEA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
ALBERT LEA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
ALEXANDRIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
ALEXANDRIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
ANOKA-HENNEPIN PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST.
ANOKA-HENNEPIN PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST.
ANOKA-HENNEPIN PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST.
ANOKA-HENNEPIN PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST.
ANOKA-HENNEPIN PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST.
ANOKA-HENNEPIN PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST.
ASHBY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
BATTLE LAKE PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
BEACON ACADEMY
BELGRADE-BROOTEN-ELROSA SCHOOL DIST
BLUE EARTH AREA PUBLIC SCHOOL

School Name

A.C.G.C. ELEMENTARY

ACGC ELEMENTARY GRADES 5 AND 6
LAKEVIEW ELEMENTARY

SIBLEY ELEMENTARY

MILTONA ELEMENTARY

WOODLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ADAMS ELEMENTARY

HOOVER ELEMENTARY

LINCOLN ELEMENTARY

MONROE ELEMENTARY

WILSON ELEMENTARY

EISENHOWER ELEMENTARY

ASHBY ELEMENTARY

BATTLE LAKE SECONDARY

BEACON ACADEMY
BELGRADE-BROOTEN-ELROSA ELEMENTARY
WINNEBAGO ELEMENTARY

MMR

94.97%
99.38%
92.73%
95.29%
83.92%
87.71%
82.33%
82.52%
97.22%
84.69%
99.33%
86.58%
92.36%
69.87%
88.14%
83.86%
85.07%

FR

96.65%
99.82%
94.47%
93.92%
94.16%
92.24%
87.08%
88.14%
99.01%
86.46%
99.38%
88.82%
92.61%
76.60%
90.44%
80.87%
90.06%

Recognized as Reward

3 Times
(Initial, 2012 and 2013)

Recognized 3 times

Recognized 3 times



BRAINERD PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
BRAINERD PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
BRAINERD PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
BROWNS VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST.
BURNSVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
BURNSVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
CAMBRIDGE-ISANTI PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST
CANBY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
CENTENNIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
CENTENNIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
CHISAGO LAKES SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMMUNITY OF PEACE ACADEMY
CROSSLAKE COMMUNITY CHARTER SCHOOL
DAVINCI ACADEMY

DELANO PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
DETROIT LAKES PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST.
DULUTH PUBLIC SCHOOLS ACADEMY
EAGLE RIDGE ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL
EAGLE RIDGE ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL
EASTERN CARVER COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL
EDEN PRAIRIE PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
EDINA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

EDINA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

ESKO PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
EVELETH-GILBERT SCHOOL DISTRICT
EVELETH-GILBERT SCHOOL DISTRICT
FARMINGTON PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
FRAZEE-VERGAS PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST.
FRIDLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
GLACIAL HILLS ELEMENTARY

GRAND RAPIDS PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

GARFIELD ELEMENTARY

HARRISON ELEMENTARY

LOWELL ELEMENTARY

BROWNS VALLEY MIDDLE

GIDEON POND ELEMENTARY

EDWARD NEILL ELEMENTARY
CAMBRIDGE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
CANBY ELEMENTARY

CENTENNIAL ELEMENTARY

GOLDEN LAKE ELEMENTARY

CENTRAL MIDDLE

CHISAGO LAKES MIDDLE

COMMUNITY OF PEACE ACADEMY SEC.
CROSSLAKE COMMUNITY CHARTER SCHOOL
DAVINCI ACADEMY

DELANO ELEMENTARY

ROOSEVELT ELEMENTARY

NORTH STAR ACADEMY

EAGLE RIDGE ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL
EAGLE RIDGE ACADEMY LOWER SCHOOL
CHASKA ELEMENTARY

PRAIRIE VIEW ELEMENTARY
CORNELIA ELEMENTARY

CREEK VALLEY ELEMENTARY
WINTERQUIST ELEMENTARY

FRANKLIN ELEMENTARY

NELLE SHEAN ELEMENTARY
FARMINGTON ELEMENTARY

FRAZEE ELEMENTARY

HAYES ELEMENTARY

GLACIAL HILLS ELEMENTARY

FOREST LAKE ELEMENTARY

91.71%
90.07%
96.69%
91.63%
86.44%
83.48%
96.44%
99.09%
90.41%
99.17%
82.15%
92.07%
76.24%
89.18%
86.37%
88.19%
86.19%
85.65%
95.65%
91.93%
84.90%
84.55%
82.66%
94.16%
93.32%
98.85%
92.56%
96.28%
85.84%
98.24%
98.90%
99.54%

87.77%
91.56%
95.65%
96.22%
89.51%
88.45%
96.83%
99.19%
92.30%
99.44%
91.56%
94.44%
95.17%
92.36%
93.79%
95.16%
90.25%
88.20%
97.52%
96.90%
86.83%
87.02%
84.78%
97.52%
93.05%
99.13%
97.02%
98.08%
89.32%
98.76%
99.69%
99.63%

Recognized 3 times

Recognized 3 times

Recognized 3 times

Recognized 3 times

Recognized 3 times

Recognized 3 times



HANCOCK PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
HARBOR CITY INTERNATIONAL CHARTER
HASTINGS PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
HASTINGS PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
HAWLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
HIBBING PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
HOPKINS PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
HOUSTON PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

ISLE PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

IVANHOE PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
KASSON-MANTORVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT
KIMBALL PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

LAC QUI PARLE VALLEY SCHOOL DIST.
LAKEVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT

LAKEVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
LANESBORO PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
LEWISTON-ALTURA PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST.
LITTLE FALLS PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
M.A.C.C.R.A.Y. SCHOOL DISTRICT
MAHTOMEDI PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
MANKATO PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
MAPLE LAKE PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
MAPLE RIVER SCHOOL DISTRICT

MAPLE RIVER SCHOOL DISTRICT

MARTIN COUNTY WEST SCHOOL DISTRICT
MINNEAPOLIS ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL
MINNEAPOLIS PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST.
MINNETONKA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
MINNETONKA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
MORRIS PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
MOUNDS VIEW PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
MOUNDS VIEW PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

HANCOCK ELEMENTARY

HARBOR CITY INTERNATIONAL CHARTER
KENNEDY ELEMENTARY

CHRISTA MCAULIFFE ELEMENTARY
HAWLEY ELEMENTARY

LINCOLN ELEMENTARY

L.H. TANGLEN ELEMENTARY
HOUSTON ELEMENTARY

ISLE ELEMENTARY

LINCOLN SECONDARY
KASSON-MANTORVILLE ELEMENTARY
KIMBALL ELEMENTARY

APPLETON ELEMENTARY
LAKEVIEW ELEMENTARY

LAKE MARION ELEMENTARY
LANESBORO ELEMENTARY
LEWISTON-ALTURA ELEMENTARY
LINDBERGH ELEMENTARY
M.A.C.C.R.AY. WEST ELEMENTARY
O.H. ANDERSON ELEMENTARY
MONROE ELEMENTARY

MAPLE LAKE ELEMENTARY

MAPLE RIVER EAST ELEMENTARY
MAPLE RIVER MIDDLE SCHOOL
SHERBURN ELEMENTARY
MINNEAPOLIS ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL
HENRY SENIOR HIGH

DEEPHAVEN ELEMENTARY
EXCELSIOR ELEMENTARY

MORRIS AREA ELEMENTARY

BEL AIR ELEMENTARY

SUNNYSIDE ELEMENTARY

84.25%
96.49%
88.05%
95.30%
91.27%
91.23%
89.03%
86.99%
92.95%
93.68%
84.04%
92.16%
98.22%
93.14%
97.53%
90.84%
98.75%
87.42%
83.42%
93.38%
86.08%
95.37%
94.61%
86.15%
96.67%
94.44%
80.62%
82.67%
82.04%
92.27%
87.32%
82.68%

83.29%
95.29%
85.97%
97.08%
91.93%
93.36%
91.18%
93.17%
96.59%

95.41%
98.20%
99.26%
93.42%
98.82%
95.10%

97.27%
83.42%
92.11%
94.78%
95.28%
99.32%
92.89%

98.22%
62.18%
89.19%
80.93%
96.46%
88.26%
88.01%

Recognized 3 times

Recognized 3 times

Recognized 3 times

Recognized 3 times
Recognized 3 times



NASHWAUK-KEEWATIN SCHOOL DISTRICT
NEW CITY SCHOOL

NEW LONDON-SPICER SCHOOL DISTRICT
NEW PRAGUE AREA SCHOOLS

NORMAN COUNTY WEST SCHOOL DISTRICT
NORTH BRANCH PUBLIC SCHOOLS

NORTH ST PAUL-MAPLEWOOD SCHOOL DIST
OWATONNA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
PARKERS PRAIRIE PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST.
PAYNESVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
PRIOR LAKE-SAVAGE AREA SCHOOLS
PRIOR LAKE-SAVAGE AREA SCHOOLS
ROCORI PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
ROSEMOUNT-APPLE VALLEY-EAGAN
ROSEMOUNT-APPLE VALLEY-EAGAN
ROSEVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
ROSEVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
ROTHSAY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
ROYALTON PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
SARTELL-ST. STEPHEN SCHOOL DISTRICT
SEVEN HILLS CLASSICAL ACADEMY
SHAKOPEE PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
SLEEPY EYE PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
SOUTH WASHINGTON COUNTY SCHOOL DIST
SOUTH WASHINGTON COUNTY SCHOOL DIST
SPECTRUM HIGH SCHOOL

SPRINGFIELD PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
ST. ANTHONY-NEW BRIGHTON SCHOOLS
ST. CROIX PREPARATORY ACADEMY

ST. FRANCIS PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

ST. PAUL PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
STILLWATER AREA PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST.

KEEWATIN ELEMENTARY

NEW CITY SCHOOL

PRAIRIE WOODS ELEMENTARY
EAGLE VIEW

NORMAN COUNTY WEST ELEMENTARY
SUNRISE RIVER ELEMENTARY
CARVER ELEMENTARY

WILSON ELEMENTARY

PARKERS PRAIRIE ELEMENTARY
PAYNESVILLE ELEMENTARY
GLENDALE EL.

REDTAIL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ROCKVILLE ELEMENTARY
GREENLEAF ELEMENTARY
DEERWOOD ELEMENTARY
BRIMHALL ELEMENTARY

LITTLE CANADA ELEMENTARY
ROTHSAY ELEMENTARY
ROYALTON ELEMENTARY

PINE MEADOW ELEMENTARY
SEVEN HILLS CLASSICAL ACADEMY
JACKSON ELEMENTARY

SLEEPY EYE ELEMENTARY
NEWPORT ELEMENTARY

PULLMAN ELEMENTARY
SPECTRUM HIGH SCHOOL
SPRINGFIELD ELEMENTARY
WILSHIRE PARK ELEMENTARY

ST CROIX PREPARATORY ACADEMY MIDDLE
ST. FRANCIS ELEMENTARY
CENTRAL SENIOR HIGH

LILY LAKE ELEMENTARY

99.94%
90.92%
93.06%
96.64%
85.12%
93.92%
94.83%
82.53%
90.32%
87.84%
85.63%
91.95%
92.04%
85.91%
89.60%
97.67%
87.05%
98.69%
94.39%
87.79%
92.43%
93.18%
97.61%
92.92%
94.17%
73.41%
99.86%
92.87%
80.81%
94.48%
86.77%
85.05%

99.94%
90.69%
96.34%
99.51%
95.72%
97.46%
97.21%
88.33%
96.09%
94.04%
90.00%
93.48%

87.33%
91.87%
98.01%
88.39%

95.84%
90.81%
97.83%
94.91%
98.70%
97.15%
97.64%
69.30%
99.88%
95.22%
82.00%
94.60%
85.14%
92.18%

Recognized 3 times



STRIDE ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL
TREKNORTH HIGH SCHOOL

TWIN CITIES ACADEMY

TWIN CITIES ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL

UBAH MEDICAL ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL
UNITED SOUTH CENTRAL SCHOOL DIST.
VALLEY CROSSING COMMUNITY SCHOOL
WACONIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
WACONIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
WAUBUN-OGEMA-WHITE EARTH PUBLIC SCH
WAYZATA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
WAYZATA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
WAYZATA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

WEST CENTRAL AREA

WESTONKA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
WESTONKA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
WHITE BEAR LAKE SCHOOL DISTRICT
WINONA AREA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

STRIDE ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL
TREKNORTH HIGH SCHOOL

TWIN CITIES ACADEMY

TWIN CITIES ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL
UBAH MEDICAL ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL
UNITED SOUTH CENTRAL ELEMENTARY
VALLEY CROSSING COMMUNITY SCHOOL
SOUTHVIEW ELEMENTARY

BAYVIEW ELEMENTARY

OGEMA ELEMENTARY

BIRCHVIEW ELEMENTARY

SUNSET HILL ELEMENTARY

GLEASON LAKE ELEMENTARY

WCA 5-6 ELEMENTARY

GRANDVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL

SHIRLEY HILLS PRIMARY SCHOOL

BIRCH LAKE ELEMENTARY
WASHINGTON-KOSCIUSKO ELEMENTARY

94.62%
97.12%
81.85%
99.31%
86.85%
87.54%
97.64%
87.13%
98.04%
96.69%
84.14%
99.38%
96.75%
89.96%
99.78%
98.78%
89.83%
84.26%

95.47%
98.38%
84.00%
99.50%
99.75%
91.68%
98.57%
95.53%
97.33%
98.51%
82.36%
99.57%
97.70%
91.80%
99.78%
98.33%
94.41%
81.12%

Recognized 3 times

Recognized 3 times

Recognized 3 times

Recognized 3 times

Recognized 3 times

Recognized 3 times
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