Minnesota Department of



2013-2014 Reward School List

The Multiple Measurements Rating (MMR) is a 0 to 100% for all schools in the state and includes data on proficiency, growth, achievement gap reduction and graduation rates. The Focus Rating (FR) is a 0 to 100% for all schools in the state and includes data on proficiency and growth for only students of color, special education students, students in poverty and English learners.

				Recognized as Reward 3 Times
District Name	School Name	MMR	FR	(Initial, 2012 and 2013)
A.C.G.C. PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	A.C.G.C. ELEMENTARY	94.97%	96.65%	
A.C.G.C. PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	ACGC ELEMENTARY GRADES 5 AND 6	99.38%	99.82%	
ALBERT LEA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	LAKEVIEW ELEMENTARY	92.73%	94.47%	
ALBERT LEA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	SIBLEY ELEMENTARY	95.29%	93.92%	
ALEXANDRIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	MILTONA ELEMENTARY	83.92%	94.16%	
ALEXANDRIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	WOODLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	87.71%	92.24%	
ANOKA-HENNEPIN PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST.	ADAMS ELEMENTARY	82.33%	87.08%	
ANOKA-HENNEPIN PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST.	HOOVER ELEMENTARY	82.52%	88.14%	
ANOKA-HENNEPIN PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST.	LINCOLN ELEMENTARY	97.22%	99.01%	
ANOKA-HENNEPIN PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST.	MONROE ELEMENTARY	84.69%	86.46%	Recognized 3 times
ANOKA-HENNEPIN PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST.	WILSON ELEMENTARY	99.33%	99.38%	
ANOKA-HENNEPIN PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST.	EISENHOWER ELEMENTARY	86.58%	88.82%	
ASHBY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	ASHBY ELEMENTARY	92.36%	92.61%	
BATTLE LAKE PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	BATTLE LAKE SECONDARY	69.87%	76.60%	Recognized 3 times
BEACON ACADEMY	BEACON ACADEMY	88.14%	90.44%	
BELGRADE-BROOTEN-ELROSA SCHOOL DIST	BELGRADE-BROOTEN-ELROSA ELEMENTARY	83.86%	80.87%	
BLUE EARTH AREA PUBLIC SCHOOL	WINNEBAGO ELEMENTARY	85.07%	90.06%	

BRAINERD PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	GARFIELD ELEMENTARY	91.71%	87.77%	
BRAINERD PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	HARRISON ELEMENTARY	90.07%	91.56%	
BRAINERD PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	LOWELL ELEMENTARY	96.69%	95.65%	
BROWNS VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST.	BROWNS VALLEY MIDDLE	91.63%	96.22%	
BURNSVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	GIDEON POND ELEMENTARY	86.44%	89.51%	Recognized 3 times
BURNSVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	EDWARD NEILL ELEMENTARY	83.48%	88.45%	
CAMBRIDGE-ISANTI PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST	CAMBRIDGE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL	96.44%	96.83%	
CANBY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	CANBY ELEMENTARY	99.09%	99.19%	
CENTENNIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	CENTENNIAL ELEMENTARY	90.41%	92.30%	
CENTENNIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	GOLDEN LAKE ELEMENTARY	99.17%	99.44%	
CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	CENTRAL MIDDLE	82.15%	91.56%	
CHISAGO LAKES SCHOOL DISTRICT	CHISAGO LAKES MIDDLE	92.07%	94.44%	
COMMUNITY OF PEACE ACADEMY	COMMUNITY OF PEACE ACADEMY SEC.	76.24%	95.17%	
CROSSLAKE COMMUNITY CHARTER SCHOOL	CROSSLAKE COMMUNITY CHARTER SCHOOL	89.18%	92.36%	
DAVINCI ACADEMY	DAVINCI ACADEMY	86.37%	93.79%	Recognized 3 times
DELANO PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	DELANO ELEMENTARY	88.19%	95.16%	
DETROIT LAKES PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST.	ROOSEVELT ELEMENTARY	86.19%	90.25%	
DULUTH PUBLIC SCHOOLS ACADEMY	NORTH STAR ACADEMY	85.65%	88.20%	
EAGLE RIDGE ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL	EAGLE RIDGE ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL	95.65%	97.52%	
EAGLE RIDGE ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL	EAGLE RIDGE ACADEMY LOWER SCHOOL	91.93%	96.90%	
EASTERN CARVER COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL	CHASKA ELEMENTARY	84.90%	86.83%	
EDEN PRAIRIE PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	PRAIRIE VIEW ELEMENTARY	84.55%	87.02%	
EDINA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	CORNELIA ELEMENTARY	82.66%	84.78%	
EDINA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	CREEK VALLEY ELEMENTARY	94.16%	97.52%	Recognized 3 times
ESKO PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	WINTERQUIST ELEMENTARY	93.32%	93.05%	Recognized 3 times
EVELETH-GILBERT SCHOOL DISTRICT	FRANKLIN ELEMENTARY	98.85%	99.13%	
EVELETH-GILBERT SCHOOL DISTRICT	NELLE SHEAN ELEMENTARY	92.56%	97.02%	
FARMINGTON PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	FARMINGTON ELEMENTARY	96.28%	98.08%	Recognized 3 times
FRAZEE-VERGAS PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST.	FRAZEE ELEMENTARY	85.84%	89.32%	Recognized 3 times
FRIDLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	HAYES ELEMENTARY	98.24%	98.76%	
GLACIAL HILLS ELEMENTARY	GLACIAL HILLS ELEMENTARY	98.90%	99.69%	
GRAND RAPIDS PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	FOREST LAKE ELEMENTARY	99.54%	99.63%	

HANCOCK PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	HANCOCK ELEMENTARY	84 25%	83.29%	
HARBOR CITY INTERNATIONAL CHARTER	HARBOR CITY INTERNATIONAL CHARTER		95.29%	
HASTINGS PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	KENNEDY ELEMENTARY	88.05%		
HASTINGS PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	CHRISTA MCAULIFFE ELEMENTARY	95.30%		
HAWLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	HAWLEY ELEMENTARY		91.93%	
HIBBING PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	LINCOLN ELEMENTARY		93.36%	
HOPKINS PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	L.H. TANGLEN ELEMENTARY		91.18%	
HOUSTON PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	HOUSTON ELEMENTARY		93.17%	Recognized 3 times
ISLE PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	ISLE ELEMENTARY	92.95%		J
IVANHOE PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	LINCOLN SECONDARY	93.68%		
KASSON-MANTORVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT	KASSON-MANTORVILLE ELEMENTARY	84.04%	95.41%	
KIMBALL PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	KIMBALL ELEMENTARY	92.16%	98.20%	
LAC QUI PARLE VALLEY SCHOOL DIST.	APPLETON ELEMENTARY	98.22%	99.26%	Recognized 3 times
LAKEVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT	LAKEVIEW ELEMENTARY	93.14%	93.42%	
LAKEVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	LAKE MARION ELEMENTARY	97.53%	98.82%	Recognized 3 times
LANESBORO PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	LANESBORO ELEMENTARY	90.84%	95.10%	
LEWISTON-ALTURA PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST.	LEWISTON-ALTURA ELEMENTARY	98.75%		
LITTLE FALLS PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	LINDBERGH ELEMENTARY	87.42%	97.27%	
M.A.C.C.R.A.Y. SCHOOL DISTRICT	M.A.C.C.R.A.Y. WEST ELEMENTARY	83.42%	83.42%	
MAHTOMEDI PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	O.H. ANDERSON ELEMENTARY	93.38%	92.11%	
MANKATO PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	MONROE ELEMENTARY	86.08%	94.78%	
MAPLE LAKE PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	MAPLE LAKE ELEMENTARY	95.37%	95.28%	
MAPLE RIVER SCHOOL DISTRICT	MAPLE RIVER EAST ELEMENTARY	94.61%	99.32%	
MAPLE RIVER SCHOOL DISTRICT	MAPLE RIVER MIDDLE SCHOOL	86.15%	92.89%	
MARTIN COUNTY WEST SCHOOL DISTRICT	SHERBURN ELEMENTARY	96.67%		
MINNEAPOLIS ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL	MINNEAPOLIS ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL	94.44%	98.22%	
MINNEAPOLIS PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST.	HENRY SENIOR HIGH	80.62%	62.18%	
MINNETONKA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	DEEPHAVEN ELEMENTARY	82.67%	89.19%	Recognized 3 times
MINNETONKA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	EXCELSIOR ELEMENTARY	82.04%	80.93%	Recognized 3 times
MORRIS PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	MORRIS AREA ELEMENTARY	92.27%	96.46%	
MOUNDS VIEW PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	BEL AIR ELEMENTARY	87.32%	88.26%	
MOUNDS VIEW PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	SUNNYSIDE ELEMENTARY	82.68%	88.01%	

NASHWAUK-KEEWATIN SCHOOL DISTRICT	KEEWATIN ELEMENTARY	99.94%		
NEW CITY SCHOOL	NEW CITY SCHOOL	90.92%	90.69%	
NEW LONDON-SPICER SCHOOL DISTRICT		93.06%	96.34%	
NEW PRAGUE AREA SCHOOLS	EAGLE VIEW	96.64%	99.51%	
NORMAN COUNTY WEST SCHOOL DISTRICT	NORMAN COUNTY WEST ELEMENTARY	85.12%	95.72%	
NORTH BRANCH PUBLIC SCHOOLS	SUNRISE RIVER ELEMENTARY	93.92%	97.46%	
NORTH ST PAUL-MAPLEWOOD SCHOOL DIST	CARVER ELEMENTARY	94.83%	97.21%	
OWATONNA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	WILSON ELEMENTARY	82.53%	88.33%	
PARKERS PRAIRIE PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST.	PARKERS PRAIRIE ELEMENTARY	90.32%	96.09%	
PAYNESVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT				
PRIOR LAKE-SAVAGE AREA SCHOOLS	GLENDALE EL.	85.63%	90.00%	
PRIOR LAKE-SAVAGE AREA SCHOOLS	REDTAIL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	91.95%	93.48%	
ROCORI PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	ROCKVILLE ELEMENTARY	92.04%		
ROSEMOUNT-APPLE VALLEY-EAGAN	GREENLEAF ELEMENTARY	85.91%	87.33%	
ROSEMOUNT-APPLE VALLEY-EAGAN	DEERWOOD ELEMENTARY	89.60%	91.87%	
ROSEVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	BRIMHALL ELEMENTARY	97.67%	98.01%	
ROSEVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	LITTLE CANADA ELEMENTARY	87.05%	88.39%	
ROTHSAY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT				
ROYALTON PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	ROYALTON ELEMENTARY PINE MEADOW ELEMENTARY	94.39%	95.84%	
SARTELL-ST. STEPHEN SCHOOL DISTRICT	PINE MEADOW ELEMENTARY	87.79%	90.81%	
SEVEN HILLS CLASSICAL ACADEMY	SEVEN HILLS CLASSICAL ACADEMY	92.43%	97.83%	
SHAKOPEE PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	JACKSON ELEMENTARY	93.18%	94.91%	
SLEEPY EYE PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	SLEEPY EYE ELEMENTARY	97.61%	98.70%	
SOUTH WASHINGTON COUNTY SCHOOL DIST	NEWPORT ELEMENTARY	92.92%		
SOUTH WASHINGTON COUNTY SCHOOL DIST	PULLMAN ELEMENTARY	94.17%	97.64%	
SPECTRUM HIGH SCHOOL	SPECTRUM HIGH SCHOOL	73.41%	69.30%	
SPRINGFIELD PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	SPRINGFIELD ELEMENTARY	99.86%	99.88%	
ST. ANTHONY-NEW BRIGHTON SCHOOLS	WILSHIRE PARK ELEMENTARY	92.87%	95.22%	
ST. CROIX PREPARATORY ACADEMY	ST CROIX PREPARATORY ACADEMY MIDDLE	80.81%	82.00%	Recognized 3 times
ST. FRANCIS PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	ST. FRANCIS ELEMENTARY	94.48%	94.60%	
ST. PAUL PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT		86.77%	85.14%	
STILLWATER AREA PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST.	LILY LAKE ELEMENTARY	85.05%	92.18%	

STRIDE ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL	STRIDE ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL	94.62%	95.47%	
TREKNORTH HIGH SCHOOL	TREKNORTH HIGH SCHOOL	97.12%	98.38%	Recognized 3 times
TWIN CITIES ACADEMY	TWIN CITIES ACADEMY	81.85%	84.00%	
TWIN CITIES ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL	TWIN CITIES ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL	99.31%	99.50%	Recognized 3 times
UBAH MEDICAL ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL	UBAH MEDICAL ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL	86.85%	99.75%	
UNITED SOUTH CENTRAL SCHOOL DIST.	UNITED SOUTH CENTRAL ELEMENTARY	87.54%	91.68%	
VALLEY CROSSING COMMUNITY SCHOOL	VALLEY CROSSING COMMUNITY SCHOOL	97.64%	98.57%	Recognized 3 times
WACONIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	SOUTHVIEW ELEMENTARY	87.13%	95.53%	
WACONIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	BAYVIEW ELEMENTARY	98.04%	97.33%	Recognized 3 times
WAUBUN-OGEMA-WHITE EARTH PUBLIC SCH	OGEMA ELEMENTARY	96.69%	98.51%	
WAYZATA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	BIRCHVIEW ELEMENTARY	84.14%	82.36%	
WAYZATA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	SUNSET HILL ELEMENTARY	99.38%	99.57%	Recognized 3 times
WAYZATA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	GLEASON LAKE ELEMENTARY	96.75%	97.70%	
WEST CENTRAL AREA	WCA 5-6 ELEMENTARY	89.96%	91.80%	
WESTONKA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	GRANDVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL	99.78%	99.78%	
WESTONKA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	SHIRLEY HILLS PRIMARY SCHOOL	98.78%	98.33%	Recognized 3 times
WHITE BEAR LAKE SCHOOL DISTRICT	BIRCH LAKE ELEMENTARY	89.83%	94.41%	
WINONA AREA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	WASHINGTON-KOSCIUSKO ELEMENTARY	84.26%	81.12%	